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R00347J Apple Crumble H/M - Junior
114961 Granulated Sugar
129273 Margarine

100222 Plain Flour

5552 Solid Pack Apples
R00003J Apple Eve Sponge Jun
350098 Caster Sugar

4802 Free-Range Eggs
129273 Margarine

9711 Self Rasing Flour

5552 Solid Pack Apples
R00080J Apple Flapjack Junior
26941 Golden Syrup

114947 Lemon Juice Concentrate
129273 Margarine

114868 Oatflakes
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5552 Solid Pack Apples

R00232P Baked Beans - PRIMARY

28758 Baked Beans, Reduced Salt & Sugar
RO0389P Beef Burger in a HM Roll - Primary
FA1822F Beefburger FFL 60g

33568 Rapeseed QOil

399 Soft Bap Mix, McDougalls

00035 Tap Water

R00123P Broccoli - Primary

4748 Broccoli Florets 40/60mm

R00875P Brownie Biscuits - Primary

35023 Baking Powder

350098 Caster Sugar

10678 Cocoa powder

4802 Free-Range Eggs
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129273
100222
86874

Margarine
Plain Flour
Vanilla Flavouring
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R00242P
2510

Cabbage - Fresh - Primary
Cabbage Savoy

OO0000O0O0OOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOO
OO0000O0O0O0OOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOO

R00026J
2513
2515
4802
33581
129273
2523
9711
350102

Carrot Cake Homemade Jun
Carrots - Fresh

Courgette - Fresh
Free-Range Eggs

Ground Cinnamon

Margarine

Parsnips

Self Rasing Flour

Soft Brown Sugar
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R00211P

Cauliflower - Frozen- PRIMARY
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4768

Cauliflower Florets 30-70mm

(7]
9
s 5
@ E
o O
= ()]
©
2 () %
% S S =
zZ 0o = = c S
oS35, - 0 80
OEZ 83228 = o©0a7T i S @
§ ,232858c256,8¢5282_ =s_0%353
2ol S oS NaRELS 288522523582
S XfFOm=00>STOMIZHHNHAaS>SS IO O0O0
OO0O0O0O0O0OOOOOOOOOOOLOLOOLOOLOLOOO

R00281J
71268
115053
2521
4802
33578
3037
3399
4303
2750

Cheese Whirl - Junior
Cheese - Grated Mature White
Colmans English Mustard
Cooking Onions

Free-Range Eggs

Ground White Pepper

Parsley x 200g

Potatoes - Prepared Aviko
Puff Pastry Sheets 58x36cm
Tomatoes Fresh
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R00718P
FA620
4802
2516
129273

Chicken & Leek Pie - Primary
Diced Chicken 50/50
Free-Range Eggs

Leeks - Fresh

Margarine
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100222 Plain Flour

4303 Puff Pastry Sheets 58x36cm

33568 Rapeseed QOil

19665 UHT Semi Skimmed Milk

R00292P Chicken Curry with Rice - PRIMARY
16804 Brakes Easy Cook Long Grain Rice
2601 Cooking Apples

2521 Cooking Onions

FA620 Diced Chicken 50/50

33582 Madras Curry Powder

129273 Margarine

100222 Plain Flour

548 Red Lentils

00035 Tap Water

28326 Tomato Paste

100445 Vegetable Bouillon
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R00228P Chips - Ovenbaked - Primary OO0O0O0O0O0OOOOOOOOOLOOOLOOOOLOOOO
36141 Oven Chips Healthier Choices O0000O0O0OOOOOLOLLOLLOLLOLLOLLOLLOLOOOOLOOO
R0O0023P Choc - Ice Cream Sponge Roll - Primary " 1010I0)0I0)0Io)ololeololelel Jeleolelel lelel eI Yo
53318 Chocolate Ice Cream Sponge Roll 13" [ 10J0I0I0I0I0I0I0I0I01010I0l lolelelel eIl Jel le)
R00127J Chocolate & Pear Sponge Jun Q@OO0O0OOOOOOOOOOLOLOLOOOOOOCeVeO
350098 Caster Sugar OO0O0O0O0OO0O0OOOOOOOLOOOLOLOOOLOLOOO
10678 Cocoa powder OO0O0O0O0OOO0OOOOOOLOOOOLOOOOOOOO
4802 Free-Range Eggs OO0O0O0O0OO0OOOOOOOLOOOOLOLOLOLeOOO
129273 Margarine OO0O0O0OOOOOOOOOOOOOLOLOOLOLOOOOO
10572 Pear Halves In Juice OO0O0O0O0OO0O0OOOOOOLOOOOLOLOOOLOLOOO
9711 Self Rasing Flour Q@OO0OOOOOOOOOOOOOLOLOLOLOLOLOOOeO
RO0S76P  Ginnamon Cake - Primary ®000000000000000000000e0e0
35023 Baking Powder ®00000000000000000000000@0
33596 Bicarbonate of Soda 00000000000000000000000000
350098 Caster Sugar 0000000000000 0000000000000
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Sulphur Dioxide and Sulphites
Cereals containing Gluten
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Product Description S frO0Om=8aa0>TO0OnIZ N o === 300 w000
4802 Free-Range Eggs OO0O0O0O0O0OOOOOOOLOOLOOOLOLOLeOOO
33581 Ground Cinnamon OO0O0O0O0OO0O0OOOOOOLOOOOLOLOOOLOLOOO
100222 Plain Flour Q@OO0OOOOOOOOOOOOOOLOLOOLOLOOOeO
33568 Rapeseed Oil OO0O0O0O0O0OOOOOOOLOOLOOOLOOLOOOOOO
2834 Sweet Potato Orange 0l0I0I0]0]010]0]0I0I0I0I0I0I0I0I0I010I0I0I0I0I0101e);
86874 Vanilla Flavouring OO0O0O0O0O0OOOOOOOLOOLOOOLOOLOOOOOO
R00930P Coleslaw- Home Made 25g PTN - Primary O00O0O0O0OLOLOLLOLLOLLLLOLLLLLLOLLOLLLOLLOLOO
2513 Carrots - Fresh OO0O0O0O0OOOOOOOOOLOOOOLOLOOOLOLOOO
2606 Dessert Apples 0l0I0I0]0]010]0]0I0I0I0I0I0I0I0I0I010I0I0I0I0I0101e);
2512 Salad Cabbage OO0O0O0O0O0OOOOOOOLOOLOOOLOOLOOOOOO
2522 Spanish Onions OO0O0O0O0O0OOOOOLOOLOOLOOOLOOLOOOOOOO
126924 Vegan Mayonnaise OO0O0O0O0O0OOOOOOOLOOLOOOOOLOOOOOO
RO0BOSP  Corn on the Cob -Primary 000000000000 00000000000000
34069 Sweetcorn Cobettes O0O0O0O0OO0OOOOOOOLOOOOLOOOOOLOOO
R0O0042P Cottage Pie - Organic Beef Primary O000000000DDUw N N O D e
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114103 Maggi GF Vegetarian Gravy OO000000000000LWOLWwDw OO WO VW
129273 Margarine OO0O0O0OOOOOOOOOOOOOLOLOLOLOOOOOO
4789 Mixed Vegetables OOO0O0O0OOOOOOOOOLOLOLOOOOOOOOOO
1500 Organic Minced Beef OO0O0O0OOOOOOOOOOOOLOLOOLOOOOOOO
3399 Potatoes - Prepared Aviko OO0O0O00OOOOOOOOOOOOLOLOLOLOLOLOOOOO
33568 Rapeseed Oil OO0O0O0O0OOOOOOOOOOOLOOLOLOOLOOOOO
548 Red Lentils OO0O0O0OOOOOOOOOOOOLOLOOLOLOOOOOO
106521 Sliced Onions OO0O0O00OOOOOOOOOOOOOOLOOOOOOOO
00035 Tap Water OO0O0O0OOOOOOOOOOOOLOLOLOLOLOOOOOO
28326 Tomato Paste OOO0O0O0OOOOOOOOOLOLOLOOOOOOOOOO
19665 UHT Semi Skimmed Milk OO0O0O0O0OOOOOOOOOOOLOLOLLOeOOOOOO
R0O0039P Country Bake - PRIMARY 0O O0O0OOOOOOOOOOeOOOOOLOOOOOeO
112880 N Country Bake QOO0 OOOOOOOOLOLOeOOOOOLOLOOOeO
R0O0040P Creamed Potatoes ( Fresh) - PRIMARY OO0O0O0O0O0O0OLLLLLLLLLLLOLOLOOOLLOO
129273 Margarine OO0O0O0OOOOOOOOOOOOLOLOLOOLOLOOOOO
3037 Parsley x 200g OO00O0O0O0OO0OOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOO
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3399 Potatoes - Prepared Aviko
19665 UHT Semi Skimmed Milk
R0O0134P Custard Sauce - HM

85842 Custard Powder

13573 Dried Skimmed Milk Powder
114961 Granulated Sugar

00035 Tap Water

RO0895P Cut Green Beans Frozen - PRIMARY
4762 Cut Green Beans

R00107P Daily Salad Bar

2513 Carrots - Fresh

2704 Cucumbers

131394 Diced Beetroot in water
2721 Green Pepper

2709 Iceberg Lettuce
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762 Sweetcom 00000000000000000000000000
2750 Tomatoes Frest 0000000000000 0000000000000
R00207P Diced Carrots Primary OO0O0O0O0OO0O0OOOOOOLOOOOLOOOOLOLOOO
776 Diced Carrot 000000000000 00000000000000
R00222P Diced Potato - PRIMARY O0O0O0O0OO0O0OOOOOOLOOOOLOOOOLOLOOO
350002 Diced Potato OO0O0O0O0OO0O0OOOOOOLOOOOLOLOOOLOLOOO
R0O0952P Dinky Doughnut Balls with Mandarins - Primary " 1010I0)0I0I0I0I0l0]0olele]el Ieololelel lelelelel 1o
130622 Dinky Doughnut Balls |_lololeloleloleolololelolele]l lelelelel Jelelelel Jo
@575 Mandarins in e 00000000000000000000000000
R0O0193P Filled Jacket - Cheese & Beans - Primary O000O0OO0OLOLOLOLLOLLLOLLLLOLLOOLOOLOLOO
28758 Baked Beans, Reduced Salt & Sugar OO00O0O0OLOLOLOLLOLLLOLLLLLLLLLLLLOLOLOO
2578 Baking Potatoes x 60 - PRIMARY OO00O0O0OLLLLOLLLLLLLLLOLLLLLOLOLOOLOO
71268 Cheese - Grated Mature White O00O0O0LOLOLLOLLLOLLLLOLLLLOLLLOOOLOLOO
33568 Rapeseed Oil OO0O0O0O0OO0O0OOOOOOLOOOOLOLOOOLOLOOO
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R00904P
2578
2513
71268
2606
33568
2512
2522
126924

Filled Jacket - Cheese & Coleslaw - Primary

Baking Potatoes x 60 - PRIMARY
Carrots - Fresh

Cheese - Grated Mature White
Dessert Apples

Rapeseed QOil

Salad Cabbage

Spanish Onions

Vegan Mayonnaise
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R00197P
2578
33568
28283
126924

Filled Jacket - Tuna Mayonnaise - Primary

Baking Potatoes x 60 - PRIMARY
Rapeseed QOil

Tuna in Brine

Vegan Mayonnaise
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R0O0015P
35023

Fruit Muffin - Primary
Baking Powder
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2618
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4802
114947
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19665
86874

Banana-med

Caster Sugar
Free-Range Eggs

Lemon Juice Concentrate
Margarine

Oatflakes

Plain Flour

UHT Semi Skimmed Milk
Vanilla Flavouring
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R00020P
2618
2606
100243
2646
2608
1803

Fruit Salad- Primary
Banana-med

Dessert Apples
Orange Juice 1ltr
Oranges Med

Red Apples

Whole Glace Cherries
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R00052P Garlic Bread Slice - Primary QO0OOOOOOLOLOLLOLLLLLLLLLLLOLLLLLeO
5241 GARLIC SLICES @O0OO0O0O0OOOOOOOOLOOLOOOLOOLOLOLOOeO
R00043 Gravy - Gluten Free Vegetarian O000000000000 0w el el e 0w
114103 Maggi GF Vegetarian Gravy OCOO00000000000NWwOLWw WO Vw00 w
00035 Tap Water OO0O0O0O0OO0OOOOOOOOLOOOLOLOOLOLOLOOO
R00206P Green Beans Frozen - PRIMARY OIOI0I0I0I0I0I0I0I0I0I0I0I0I0I0I0I0I0I0I0I0]I0)I0]0]e)
4758 Sliced Green Beans (6mm) OO0O0O0O0O0OOOOOOOLOOOOOLOOLOOOOOO
R00022P Iced Fruit Smoothie 0l0I0I0]0]010]010I0I0I0]0I0I0I0I0I01010I0I0I0I0101e)
32572 Mango & Orange Flavour Iced Smoothie 80ml O00O0O0O0OOLOLLOLLOLLLLOLLLLLLLLLOLLLOO
R00914P Jumbo Fish Finger - Primary |_lojolololelolololelelelelelelelel Jol ol Jeolel 16
124213 MSC - Jumbo Fish Finger | 1OI0l0lolelolelololelolelolelolel 1ol JoI Jolel 1
R00594P Kentucky Style Burger in a Bun - Fresh Primary " 10J0I0)0I0lolololololololor~Ieloleolel Jelel Iel 1o
2704 Cucumbers 000000000000 00000000000000
2109 ceberg Lettuce 0000000000000 000O0000000000
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109371 Quorn Southern Style Burger 63g
399 Soft Bap Mix, McDougalls

00035 Tap Water

126924 Vegan Mayonnaise

R00267J Lancashire Biscuits - junior
35023 Baking Powder

85842 Custard Powder

114961 Granulated Sugar

129273 Margarine

100222 Plain Flour

RO0073P Lasagne - Organic Beef - PRIMARY
71268 Cheese - Grated Mature White
6437 Chopped Tomatoes

85120 Cooking Salt

3036 Garlic

33578 Ground White Pepper
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28323 Lasagne sheets

129273 Margarine

33590 Mixed Herbs

1500 Organic Minced Beef

100222 Plain Flour

548 Red Lentils

106521 Sliced Onions

28326 Tomato Paste

2750 Tomatoes Fresh

19665 UHT Semi Skimmed Milk
R0O0032P Macaroni Cheese - PRIMARY
71268 Cheese - Grated Mature White
115053 Colmans English Mustard
129273 Margarine

100222 Plain Flour

1872 Short Cut Macaroni
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2750 Tomatoes Fresh

19665 UHT Semi Skimmed Milk
R00049J Meatballs with Gravy Junior
114103 Maggi GF Vegetarian Gravy
119731 N GF Pork Meatballs

00035 Tap Water

R00018J Melting Moments Jun
114961 Granulated Sugar

129273 Margarine

114868 Oatflakes

100222 Plain Flour

19665 UHT Semi Skimmed Milk
1803 Whole Glace Cherries
R00216P Mixed Vegetables - Frozen PRIMARY
4789 Mixed Vegetables
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MSC Fish Goujons - Primary
MSC Breaded Fish Goujons 30g
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R00286P
119003

MSC Lemon Salmon Fillet
MSC Salmon Fillet 50-70g
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R00271P
33568
399
00035

Naan Bread - Primary
Rapeseed QOil

Soft Bap Mix, McDougalls
Tap Water
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R00208P
4599

Peas Frozen - PRIMARY
Peas Catering
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R00283J
350098
4802
129273
85835

Pineapple Pudding - Junior
Caster Sugar

Free-Range Eggs

Margarine

Pineapple Chunks In Juice
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Product Description Sr0om=3aa0a>STOnIZHhnnas=>S3oW000
o711 Sel Rasing Flour ©00000000000000000000000@0
19665 UHT Semi Skimmed ik 0000000000000000000@000000
ace7s Vanila Flavouring 00000000000000000000000000
R00058P Pizza - Cheese and Tomato - PRIMARY QO0OOOOOLOLOLLOLLLOLLLOLLLLLOLOVLOeO
54496 McCains Multi Serve Cheese & Tomato Pizza Q000000 LOLOLOLOLLLOLLLLOLLOLODLOeO
ROD04IP  Potato Smiles - Primary 00000000000 000000000000000
350012 Potato Smiles, McCain O0O0O0O0OO0OOOOOOOLOOOOLOOOOLOLOOO
R00218P Potato Wedges - Primary OOO0O0O0OOOOOOOOOOOOOLOOOOOOOO
350028 Potato Wedges OO0O0O0O0OO0OOOOOOOLOOOOLOLOOOLOLOOO
R00070P Quorn Fillet - 68g - PRIMARY OO00O0O0O0OO0OOOOOOOOOOOLLOOeOOO
34406 Quorn Plain Fillets 68g OO0O0O0O0OO0O0OOOOOOLOOOOLOOLOLeOOO
R00947P Raspberry Ripple - Ice Cream Sponge Roll - Primary [ IOIOIOIOICIO0I0I0I0I0I0I0I0] I0l0leolel leolel el e
F53105 Raspberry Ripple Ice Cream Sponge Roll 13" " 1010]0)0I0I0I0l0lo)olelelel Ieololelel lelel leX Yo
ROO293P  Roast Beef - Primary 00000000000000000000000000
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Product Description Sr0om=3aa0a>STOnIZHhnnas=>S3oW000
FA1077 Beef Roasting Joint Red Tractor O00O0O0O0LOLOLLOLLOLLLLOLLLLLLOLLLLOLLLOO
RO0037P Roast Chicken Breast - Primary OO0O0O0O0OOOOLLLLLOLLLLOLLLLLLOLLLOLOOOO
FA6082 Chicken Breast 60g Red Tractor O00O0O0O0LOOLLLOLLLLOLLLLLLLLLOLLLOO
R00077P Roast Pork Loin with Apple sauce - PRIMARY O00O0O0O0OLOLOLLLOLLLLOLLLLLLOLLLLOLLLOO
2601 Cooking Apples OO0O0O0O0O0OOOOOOOLOOLOOOLOOLOOOOOO
FA3076 Pork Loin - Boneless & Rindless Red Tractor O00O0O0O0OOOOLOLOLLLOLLLLOLLLLLLLLOO
00035 Tap Water OO0O0O0O0O0OOOOOOOLOOOOOLOOLOOOOOO
R0O0212P Roast Potatoes - PRIMARY OO0O0O0O0OO0OOLLOLLLLOLLLLLLLLLOLLLOLOOOO
3399 Potatoes - Prepared Aviko OO0O0O0O0O0OOOOOOOOOLOOOLOOLOOOOOO
R0O0672P Sandwich - Ham - Primary Q@OO0O0OOOOOOOOOLOOLOOOLOLOOLOOLOeO
FAB01R Cooked Sliced Ham OO0O0O0O0O0OOOOOOOLOOLOOOLOOLOOOOOO
71152 Sunflower Spread OO0O0O0O0O0OLOOOOLLLOLOOLLLLOLOOLLLOLOO
10033246 Wholemeal Sliced Bread Q00000 OOLOLOOLLOLLOLLLOLLLLOLLLOLLLOOeO
R0O0562P Sandwich - Tuna & Sweetcorn Mayonaise - Primary Q00O OOLOLOLOLOLLOLLLOLLLLOLLOLOEOOCeO
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Product Description Sr0om=3aa0a>STOnIZHhnnas=>S3oW000
71152 Sunflower Spread OO0O0O0O0OOOOOOOOOLOOOOLOOOOLOOOO
4782 Sweetcorn OO0O0O0O0OO0O0OOOOOOLOOOOLOLOOOLOLOOO
28283 Tuna in Brine OO0O0O0O0OOOOOOOOOOOOLOLOLLLOeOOOO
126924 Vegan Mayonnaise OO0O0O0O0O0OOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOLOOOO
10033246 Wholemeal Sliced Bread QOO OOOOOLLOLLLLLLLLLLLLLLLOLeO
RO0115P Sandwich - Wholemeal cheese - Primary Q00O OOLOLOLOLOLLOLLLOLOGLODLOeO
71731 Mature White Cheddar Cheese Slices OO0O0O0O0O0OOLLLLLLLLLLLOLOOOOLLOO
71152 Sunflower Spread OO0O0O0O0OOOOOOOOOLOOOOLOLOOOLOLOOO
10033246 Wholemeal Sliced Bread [ Jololojololololclololololololololololololeleolel IO
R00381P Sausages 38g - Primary | _leJolololelolololelelelel Jololelelolelelelelel 1C)
54461 Sausages Pork & Beef 12's - 38g - PRIMARY " 10J0]0l0I0)0l0lolole)e)lel loleolololololeolelolel 1O
R01206 Sliced Bread Q@OO0O0O0OOOOOOOOOLOOOOLOLOOOLOLOeO
10033252 White Sliced Bread Q@OO0OOOOOOOOOOOOOOLOLOLOLOLOOOeO
10033246 Wholemeal Sliced Bread " Jolololololololclololclololololelololololeleolel IO
RO0124P  Sliced Carrots - Primary 0000000000000 0000000000000
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33453 Brakes Sliced Carrots 1x2.5kg

R0O0013P Strawberry Ice Cream Tub 80ml - Primary
F31086 Strawberry Ice Cream Individual Tub
R00384P Sweet Chilli Chicken with Noodles - Primary
2510 Cabbage Savoy

2513 Carrots - Fresh

2521 Cooking Onions

2515 Courgette - Fresh

3036 Garlic

115074 Light Soy Sauce, Amoy

21142 Medium Egg Noodles

33568 Rapeseed Oil

120500 Sweet Chilli Chicken Fillet 60g

00035 Tap Water

28326 Tomato Paste

100445 Vegetable Bouillon

|_Jolojojejejelelelelolelele] lelelelelelele] 6] )
OO00O0O0O0O0OO0O0OOO0OOOOOOOOOOOOO
OO00O0O0O0O0OOO0OOOOOOOOOOOOOOOO
OO00O0O00O0OO0O0O0OO0O0OOOOOOOOOOOO
OO00O0O0O0O0OO0O0OOOOOOOOOOOOOOOO
OO0000O0O0O0OOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOO
|_lojejelolejejeleolejelelele] Ieleleleleolelelele] e
@OO000O0OOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOeO0eO
OO00O0O0O0O0OO0O0OOO0OOOOOOOOOOOOO
OO00O0O0O0O0OOO0OOOOOOOOOOOOOOOO
OO00O0O00O0O0O0O0O0OO0O0OOOOOOOOOOOO
OO00O0O0O0O0OO0O0OOOOOOOOOOOOOOOO
OO0000O0O0O0OOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOO

RecAlINPlanFF: Recipe with Allergens

Rec vo1 SAF-3421

Page 21 of 27



Solihull MBC

Recipe with Allergens

10-May-2021
15:08 ":d

jawebb@solihull.gov.uk

Product Description

Legend
@ contains

w May Contain
(O Does Not Contain
* No Information

Contains

R00209P
4782

Sweetcorn Frozen Primary
Sweetcorn
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R0O0708
33998

Tomato Ketchup - 10g Portion
Tomato Sauce, Catering
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RO0566P
71268
6437
2521
33686
33590
33568
00035
28326
100445
89179

Tomato Pasta Bake with Cheese - Primary

Cheese - Grated Mature White
Chopped Tomatoes

Cooking Onions

Garlic Powder

Mixed Herbs

Rapeseed QOil

Tap Water

Tomato Paste

Vegetable Bouillon
Wholemeal Fusilli Pasta
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R0O0955P Vanilla Ice Cream Tub 80ml - Primary
F30005 Vanilla Ice Cream Individual Tub
R0O0056P Vanilla Sauce - Primary

5946 Cornflour

13573 Dried Skimmed Milk Powder
114961 Granulated Sugar

00035 Tap Water

86874 Vanilla Flavouring

R00935P Vegetable Cottage Pie - Primary
2513 Carrots - Fresh

2521 Cooking Onions

2518 Cup Mushroom

114103 Maggi GF Vegetarian Gravy
129273 Margarine

4599 Peas Catering

3399 Potatoes - Prepared Aviko
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548 Red Lentils

00035 Tap Water

28326 Tomato Paste

19665 UHT Semi Skimmed Milk
R00088P Vegetable Lasagne - PRIMARY
2513 Carrots - Fresh

71268 Cheese - Grated Mature White
6437 Chopped Tomatoes

115053 Colmans English Mustard
2521 Cooking Onions

85120 Cooking Salt

2515 Courgette - Fresh

3036 Garlic

2721 Green Pepper

33578 Ground White Pepper

28323 Lasagne sheets
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129273 Margarine

33590 Mixed Herbs

33585 Paprika Pepper

3037 Parsley x 200g

100222 Plain Flour

00035 Tap Water

28326 Tomato Paste

2750 Tomatoes Fresh

19665 UHT Semi Skimmed Milk
RO0059P Vegetarian Bolognaise with Pasta PRIMARY
6437 Chopped Tomatoes

2521 Cooking Onions

85120 Cooking Salt

3036 Garlic

33578 Ground White Pepper
132494 Katerveg Meat Free Mince
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Product Description S 00 =2800>TO0DIZNANNAASSS IO OO0
33590 Mixed Herbs OO0O000OOOOOOOOOOLOLOOOOOOOOOO
33585 Paprika Pepper OO0O0O0O0OOOOOOOOOLOOLOOOOOOOOOO
33568 Rapeseed Oil OO0O0O0O0O0OOOOOOOOOOOOLOOOOOOOO
00035 Tap Water OO0O0O0O0OOOOOOOOOOLOLOOOOOOOOOO
28326 Tomato Paste OOO0O0O0OOOOOOOOOLOLOLOOOOOOOOOO
100445 Vegetable Bouillon OO0000O0OOOOOOOOOLOLOOOOOOOOOO
89179 Wholemeal Fusilli Pasta QO0OOOOIOLOOLOLLOLLOLLEOOLOLLOLOLLLLeO
R0O0096P Vegetarian Quorn Curry with Rice - PRIMARY SI0I0I0I0I0I00l0l0l0l0lolololel elelelel Ier™e)
2578 Baking Potatoes x 60 - PRIMARY OO0O0O0O0O0O0OLOLLOLLLOLLLOLLLLLLLLLLLOO
16804 Brakes Easy Cook Long Grain Rice OO0O0O0O0O0O0LOLLLLLLLLLLLLLOLLLLLOO
4768 Cauliflower Florets 30-70mm O00O0O0OLOLLOLLLLOLLLLLLLLLOLLLLOLOLOO
13609 Chick Peas OO0O000OOOOOOOOOOLOLOOOOOOOOOO
2521 Cooking Onions OO0O0O0O0OOOOOOOOOLOOLOOOOOOOOOO
3036 Garlic OO0O0O0O0O0OOOOOOOOOOOOLOOOOLOOOO
34002 Ground Cumin wOOO0O0O0OOOOOOOO0OOOOOOOOOOLWwO
33582 Madras Curry Powder OOO0O0O0OOOOOOOOOLOLOLLOLeOOOOOOOO
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Product Description Sr0om=3aa0a>STOnIZHhnnas=>S3oW000
4599 Peas Catering OO0O0O0O0O0OOOOOOOLOOOOOOOLOOOOOO
4034 Quorn Pieces OO0O0O0O0O0OOOOOLOOLOOLOOOLOLOLOeOOO
33568 Rapeseed Oil OO0O0O0O0OO0OOOOOOOOLOOOLOLOOOLOLOOO
28326 Tomato Paste OO0O0O0O0O0OOOOOOOLOOLOOOLOOLOOOLOOO
R00276P Vegetarian Sausage - Primary oOO00000000O00LL L OOLOLLD
129633 The Meatless Farm Plant-based Sausages oeO000000000000w 0L OOOLeO
R00344P Vegetarian Sausage Roll - Primary Q00O OLOOLLOLLOLLLOLLLOLLLE OOV O
34545 Brakes 4" Vegetarian Sausage Rolls 64g [ IOIOI0I0I0I0I0I0I0I0I0I0l0IololololorIolololel e
R01004P Yoghurt - Mango & Vanilla Organic 80g OQO0O0O0O0LOLOOLOLLOLLOLOLLOLOOOLOOLO
113713 Yogurt - Mango & Vanilla Organic O00O0O0O0LLLOLLLLLLLLLLOLLOLOOLOLOLOO
R00064P Yoghurt -Strawberry Organic 80g OOO0O0O0O0OOOOOOOOOOOLOeOOOOOO
71766 Yogurt - Organic Strawberry- 80g 0l0I0I0]0]010]010I0I0I0I010I0I0I0l0l0l ICICI0Ielele)
R00275P Yorkshire Pudding - Primary | 1OI0I0]0)010]010l0lelolelolelolelelel Jeolel J6l 1
33344 Yorkshire Pudding 2" | 10J0I0l0lelojololelololelelololelelel Jelel 1ol Je)
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